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ARC REVISED 561210 R706 Services $5M - $50M 1 10 SB SET ASIDE YES

Logistics.  Provides support services to ARC's Logistics Management Services (JS) 

and support to the NASA Ames Conference Center (NACC).  These services include: 

(1) supply and warehouse management; (2) equipment management; (3) mail 

services; (4) shipping and receiving services; (5) fleet management; (6) refuse 

services; (7) janitorial services; (8) industrial property management; and NASA 

Ames Conference Center Support.  The effort is primarily performed on-site, but 

may include off-site Government, contract tenant, and annex locations.  

JS, Monica Mendoza 650-604-4650 Monica.M.Mendoza@nasa.gov

ARC NO CHANGE 561210 M Services $5M - $50M 1 11 SB SET ASIDE YES

Safety, Environmental, and Medical Support Services (SEMSS). SEMSS was 

formerly Safety, Environmental, and Mission Assurance Services (SEMAS). SEMSS 

services include: (1) Industrial Hygiene, Health Physics, Occupational Safety, 

Occupational Medicine, Employee Assistance Program (EAP), and Fitness Center 

functions; and (2) risk management activities for environ- mental management; 

integration of environmental considerations into NASA approved or assisted 

programs, projects, and activities; activities to restore, protect and enhance 

mission resources; and risk mitigation to reduce NASA and NASA Ames exposure to 

institutional, programmatic, and operational risk. This requirement is a 

consolidation of two contracts currently being performed.

Q,Michael Liu 650-604-1132 Mike.Liu@nasa.gov

ARC REVISED 541512 R421 Services $50M + 1 11 SB SET ASIDE YES ACITS Ames-Consolidated IT Services: IT communications, software development 

and IT support services
I, Grace De Leon 650-604-3257 grace.deleon@nasa.gov

ARC REVISED B544 Services $1M - $5M 3 11 TBD YES Programs/Projects Services for the Astrobiology Space/Research Services SC, Oscar Jung 650-604-3773 Oscar.Jung@nasa.gov

ARC REVISED AR12 Research & Development SAP - $1M 1 12 NONE NO Software development for simulation integrating surface tools for ground and 

flight deck. 
Yoon Jung, AFH 650-604-4796 yoon.c.jung@nasa.gov

ARC REVISED AR12 Research & Development SAP - $1M 1 12 NONE NO Developing concept of operations for long-term surface research planning. Yoon Jung, AFH 650-604-4796 yoon.c.jung@nasa.gov

ARC REVISED 541330 R425 Services $50M + 1 12 NONE YES Technical Services for Aerospace Systems Modeling and Simulation II AFS - Steve Beard 650-604-0036 steven.d.beard@nasa.gov

ARC REVISED 541711 AR24 Research & Development $1M - $5M 1 12 TBD NO Upgrade cell culture module hardware for use on the ISS SCF, Nicole Rayl 650-604-2730 Nicole.a.rayl@nasa.gov. 

ARC REVISED 238220 Y243 Services $1M - $5M 1 12 TBD YES STEAM VACUUM SYSTEM NOX EMISSION REDUCTION SYSTEM JCE, Ricardo Olivares 650.604.6097 ricardo.a.olivares@nasa.gov 

ARC NO CHANGE 561612 S202, S206 Services $50M + 4 12 8(a) SET ASIDE YES Protective Services Dirk Meier 650-604-4358 dirk.c.meier@nasa.gov

ARC REVISED 541330 AZ11 Research & Development $5M - $50M 3 12 SB SET ASIDE YES Rotary Wing Engineering Modling & Simulation (REMS) William Warmbrodt 650-604-5690 William.Warmbrodt@nasa.gov

ARC REVISED 541712 AJ44 Research & Development $50M + 4 12 SB SET ASIDE YES Project & Engineering Support Services (PESS) Kevin Carey 650-604-3037 Kevin.J.Carey@nasa.gov

ARC REVISED 541712 R408 Services $50M + 4 12 NONE YES Fully Integrated Lifecycle Mission Support Services (FILMSS)  D, Ingrid Desilvestre 650-604-6202 Ingrid.E.Desilvestre@nasa.gov

ARC REVISED 236220 Z229 Services $5M - $50M 1 13 TBD YES Multliple Award Construction Contract II (MACC II) JCE, Tony Wong 650-604-4108 anthony.w.wong@nasa.gov

ARC REVISED 541712
AJ21, AJ22,

AR11, AR12
Services $50M + 2 13 TBD YES Intelligent Systems Research & Development Services - 2 (ISRDS-2) TI/Sonie Lau 650-604-4944 Sonie.Lau@nasa.gov

ARC NEW AR12 Research & Development $1M - $5M 2 13 TBD YES Software modifications to ERAM platform to support ATD1  Johnson, AF 650-604-6699 Ronald.D.Johnson@nasa.gov

ARC NEW AR12 Research & Development $5M - $50M 2 13 TBD YES Software modifications to STARS platform to support ATD1  Johnson, AF 650-604-6699 Ronald.D.Johnson@nasa.gov

ARC REVISED 541611 R710 Services $5M - $50M 3 13 TBD YES Financial Services and support for all ARC Organizations and Programs CRI/Mari  Matsueda 650-604-6955 mari.e.matsueda@nasa.gov

ARC NEW AR12 Research & Development SAP - $1M TBD 13 TBD NO Improve weather models and testing support Chan, AFO 650-604-3295 William.N.Chan@nasa.gov

ARC NEW AR12 Research & Development SAP - $1M TBD 13 TBD NO Weather forecast development Chan, AFO 650-604-3295 William.N.Chan@nasa.gov

ARC NEW AR12 Research & Development SAP - $1M TBD 13 TBD NO Historical airspace sector boundaries, MAP values, and sector combination data Bloem, AFO; Bilimoria, AFT 650-604-0366 Michael.Bloem@nasa.gov

ARC NEW AR12 Research & Development SAP - $1M TBD 13 TBD NO ACES support Palopo, AFO 650-604-1379 Kee.Palopo@nasa.gov

ARC NEW AR12 Research & Development SAP - $1M TBD 13 TBD NO Operational scheduling software upgrade Engelland, AFO 817-858-7634 Shawn.Engelland@nasa.gov

ARC NEW AR12 Research & Development SAP - $1M TBD 13 TBD NO Research transition product deliverable Engelland, AFO 817-858-7634 Shawn.Engelland@nasa.gov

ARC NEW AR12 Research & Development SAP - $1M TBD 13 NONE NO Integration of software capabilities into ERAM McNally, AFT 650-604-5440 Dave.McNally@nasa.gov

ARC NEW AR12 Research & Development SAP - $1M TBD 14 TBD NO Improve weather models and testing support Chan, AFO 650-604-3295 William.N.Chan@nasa.gov

ARC NEW AR12 Research & Development SAP - $1M TBD 14 TBD NO Weather forecast development Chan, AFO 650-604-3295 William.N.Chan@nasa.gov

ARC NEW AR12 Research & Development SAP - $1M TBD 14 TBD NO ACES support Palopo, AFO 650-604-1379 Kee.Palopo@nasa.gov

ARC NEW AR12 Research & Development SAP - $1M TBD 14 TBD NO Exercise option for NRA contract Engelland, AFO 817-858-7634 Shawn.Engelland@nasa.gov

ARC REVISED Z124 Services SAP - $1M TBD TBD SB SET ASIDE YES Airfield Pavement and Painting Janet Beegle 640-604-3545 Janet.Beegle@nasa.gov

Acquisition Forecast Column Descriptions: 

http://server-

mpo.arc.nasa.gov/Services/Proc/ProcDocs/Fore

castDescriptions.pdf

NASA Acquisition Planning Tool (APT): 

http://ec.msfc.nasa.gov/doing_business/index.p

hp?apt
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